SPECIFICATIONS

Force

Force Point - Distance off Bottom
Variable Speed

Main Motor Power

Fixed Stroke

Shut Height

Height Adjustment

Slide Dimensions (LR x FB)
Table Dimensions (LR x FB]

Hole Dimensions in the bed plate
(LR x FB)

Bolster Height
Width Between Uprights (F - B)
Approx. Total Weight

Approx. Total Height

METRIC

6.300 KN (630 TON]
7 mm

12-60 spm

110 KW

300 mm

800 mm

250 mm

3.500 x 1.500 mm

3.500 x 1.500 mm

2720 x 410

230
1.300 mm
150.000 kg

6,5m

693 TON
.28in

12-60 spm
147 HP
11.81n

31.5in

9.8in

137.8 x59.0/in

137.8 x59.0in

107.0x 16.1in

9.1in
51.21in
330,700 lbs.

21.3 ft

ARISA | 430T PRESS

Straightside Press
Model S-2-630-350-150-LDE

Features:

Hydraulic overload safety device
Pneumatic clutch and brake
LINK-DRIVE transmission
Variable speed

Lubrication control

Die space lighting

CE standard - UL Norm
Light curtains - front & rear
Die protection - 8 point
Anti-vibration devices
Tonnage monitor - 4 channel

Motorized bed plate - front of press

Availability: 4 months from order date

Moving bed plate to
the front

CH:

/. \
b. Link drive transmission
Pneumatic clutch - brake
—
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